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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

22 - 110M HURDLES BOYS - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.11 Cameron Rohde ISB 2023 ISKl

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 127 Seraneeariyaporn Jakkrin ISB 15.16   q

2 685 Hsu Anderson TAS 15.37   q

3 473 Lagdameo Ricardo ISM 16.52  

4 461 Lorenzo Matteo ISM 16.61  

5 188 Kaiya Mshindi ISB 17.32  

6 251 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 18.75  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 14.56   q

2 566 Srivastava Sachitt SAS 15.52   q

3 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 16.25   q

4 365 Reitz Jason ISKL 16.97  

5 262 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 16.98  

6 129 Laszlo David ISB 18.91  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 488 Riegler Joseph ISM 14.70   q

2 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 15.05   q

3 553 Steckler Billy SAS 15.47   q

4 330 Christenson Timothy ISKL 16.50  

5 661 Chen Aimee TAS 17.91  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 358 Ha Jiyun ISKL 20.44  
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The International School of Kuala Lumpur
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110M HURDLES BOYS
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 14.39

2 2 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 14.56 q

3 1 488 Riegler Joseph ISM 14.68

4 3 488 Riegler Joseph ISM 14.70 q

5 1 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 14.90

6 1 127 Seraneeariyaporn Jakkrin ISB 15.01

7 3 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 15.05 q

8 1 127 Seraneeariyaporn Jakkrin ISB 15.16 q

9 1 685 Hsu Anderson TAS 15.37 q

10 3 553 Steckler Billy SAS 15.47 q

11 1 685 Hsu Anderson TAS 15.48

12 2 566 Srivastava Sachitt SAS 15.52 q

13 1 566 Srivastava Sachitt SAS 15.66

14 1 553 Steckler Billy SAS 15.67

15 2 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 16.25 q

16 3 330 Christenson Timothy ISKL 16.50

17 1 473 Lagdameo Ricardo ISM 16.52

18 1 461 Lorenzo Matteo ISM 16.61

19 2 365 Reitz Jason ISKL 16.97

20 2 262 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 16.98

21 1 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 17.04

22 1 188 Kaiya Mshindi ISB 17.32

23 3 661 Chen Aimee TAS 17.91

24 1 251 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 18.75
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 2 129 Laszlo David ISB 18.91

26 3 358 Ha Jiyun ISKL 20.44


